
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR  

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1010800-FACULTY OF SCIENCE (NEP) SEMESTER-I-EXAM DEC.-2025 

BCA-51P-106N-OFFICE MANGEMENT TOOLS LAB 

(EOSE) 
BATCH NO : 537696 

Lab : 46  Time: 10:30 am Exam Date: 30-Jan-2026 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801589 AARTI YADAV VIMAL YADAV REGULAR 
 

2 6801590 
AASHNA 
SHARMA 

DINESH SHARMA REGULAR 
 

3 6801591 ADITI SONI DEEPAK SONI REGULAR 
 

4 6801592 AFSHIN MOHD AZAZ REGULAR 
 

5 6801593 
AISHWARI 
SHARMA 

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

6 6801594 
AKANKSHA 
SINHA 

SAURABH SINHA REGULAR 
 

7 6801595 
AKANSHA 
MOTWANI 

RAMESH MOTWANI REGULAR 
 

8 6801596 
ALKA 
DHANKA 

KAILASH CHAND DHANKA REGULAR 
 

9 6801597 
ANANYA 
KHANDELWAL 

SUSHIL KHANDELWAL REGULAR 
 

10 6801598 ANJALI PAL SUNIL PAL REGULAR 
 

11 6801599 ANJALI SAINI GHANSHYAM MALI REGULAR 
 

12 6801600 ANSHU AJIT SINGH REGULAR 
 

13 6801601 
ANUSHKA 
DADHICH 

SUDHIR DADHICH REGULAR 
 

14 6801602 
AQSA 
MANSOORIE 

SHAHBUDDIN REGULAR 
 

15 6801603 
AQSA NOOR 
ANSARI 

ABDUL SHAFEEQ ANSARI REGULAR 
 

16 6801604 
ARCHIE 
SINGH 

RAJAWAT 

RAMSINGH REGULAR 
 

17 6801605 
ASTHA 
VERMA 

OM PRAKASH VERMA REGULAR 
 

18 6801606 
BHAVYA 
KAUSHIK 

RAJESH KAUSHIK REGULAR 
 

19 6801607 
BHOOMI 
KHATRI 

TEKCHAND KHATRI REGULAR 
 

20 6801608 
BHOOMIKA 
LAMA 

SONU LAMA REGULAR 
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(EOSE) 
BATCH NO : 537697 

Lab : 46  Time: 10:30 am Exam Date: 30-Jan-2026 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801609 
BHOOMIKA 
SAIN 

SURENDRA KUMAR SAIN REGULAR 
 

2 6801610 BUSHRA KHAN ABDUL GANI REGULAR 
 

3 6801611 
CHAHAT 
GURJAR 

CHETAN GURJAR REGULAR 
 

4 6801612 
CHARCHIKA 
SHARMA 

GYANENDRA SHARMA REGULAR 
 

5 6801613 
CHITRANSHI 
VERMA 

JITENDRA VERMA REGULAR 
 

6 6801614 DEEPTI SHARMA VISHNU PRAKASH SHARMA REGULAR 
 

7 6801615 DESHNA SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH REGULAR 
 

8 6801616 DEWANGI MARU MANOJ KUMAR CHARAN REGULAR 
 

9 6801617 
DIMPLE 
AGARWAL 

MANOJ AGARWAL REGULAR 
 

10 6801618 
DIVANSHI 
SAINI 

HARI SHANKAR SAINI REGULAR 
 

11 6801619 
DIVYA 
BHAGCHANDANI 

GOVIND BHAGCHANDANI REGULAR 
 

12 6801620 FIZA ORANGZAIB REGULAR 
 

13 6801621 
GAGANPREET 
KAUR 

SUNNY SINGH REGULAR 
 

14 6801622 
GARIMA 
RAJWANI 

KANHAIYA LAL RAJWANI REGULAR 
 

15 6801623 GUNGUN SAIN OM PRAKASH SAIN REGULAR 
 

16 6801624 
GUNJAN 
SHARMA 

KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

17 6801625 
HANSIKA 
RATHORE 

PREM SINGH RATHORE REGULAR 
 

18 6801626 
HARSHIMA 
BALODIA 

KAPIL BALODIA REGULAR 
 

19 6801627 
HARSHITA 
SAINI 

NARENDRA SAINI REGULAR 
 

20 6801628 
HARSHITA 
SAINI 

SHYAM SUNDER SAINI REGULAR 
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394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1010800-FACULTY OF SCIENCE (NEP) SEMESTER-I-EXAM DEC.-2025 
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(EOSE) 
BATCH NO : 537698 

Lab : 46  Time: 10:30 am Exam Date: 30-Jan-2026 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801629 
HEMLATA 
KUMAWAT 

PRADEEP KUMAWAT REGULAR 
 

2 6801630 ISHA SAINI MANISH SAINI REGULAR 
 

3 6801631 
JHEEL 
KANWAR 

VIKAS SINGH RATHORE REGULAR 
 

4 6801632 
JYOTI 
KANWAR 

LOKENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT REGULAR 
 

5 6801633 
JYOTI 
YADAV 

SHANKAR LAL YADAV REGULAR 
 

6 6801634 KALI SONI KRISHAN KUMAR SONI REGULAR 
 

7 6801635 
KANISHKA 
SHARMA 

YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

8 6801636 
KHUSHBOO 
KANWAR 

PRITAM SINGH CHOUHAN REGULAR 
 

9 6801637 
KHUSHBOO 
MATHUR 

SARVESH MATHUR REGULAR 
 

10 6801638 
KHUSHBU 
SHARMA 

DHARMENDRA SHARMA REGULAR 
 

11 6801639 
KHUSHI 
KHANAM 

PEER MOHAMMED REGULAR 
 

12 6801640 
KHUSHI 
SAINI 

GOPAL LAL SAINI REGULAR 
 

13 6801641 
KHUSHI 
YADAV 

SHAMBHU NATH YADAV REGULAR 
 

14 6801642 
KIRTI 
RAJAWAT 

SHIV PRATAP SINGH 
RAJAWAT 

REGULAR 
 

15 6801643 
KOMAL 
GURJAR 

LALA RAM GURJAR REGULAR 
 

16 6801644 
KRISHNA 
KANWAR 

SAMUNDRA SINGH REGULAR 
 

17 6801645 
KRITIKA 
KUMAWAT 

SANJEEV KUMAWAT REGULAR 
 

18 6801646 
KRITIKA 
SAXENA 

PRASHANT SAXENA REGULAR 
 

19 6801647 
KRITIKA 
SONI 

PRADEEP SONI REGULAR 
 

20 6801648 
LAKSHITA 
PARASHAR 

MUKESH PARASHAR REGULAR 
 



 

 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR  

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1010800-FACULTY OF SCIENCE (NEP) SEMESTER-I-EXAM DEC.-2025 

BCA-51P-106N-OFFICE MANGEMENT TOOLS LAB 

(EOSE) 
BATCH NO : 537699 

Lab : 48  Time: 10:30 am Exam Date: 30-Jan-2026 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801649 LIZA THAPA OM BAHADUR THAPA REGULAR 
 

2 6801650 MAHI JAIN DINESH JAIN REGULAR 
 

3 6801651 
MANISHA 
YADAV 

KARTIK YADAV REGULAR 
 

4 6801652 
MONAL 
SAINI 

VIKRAM SAINI REGULAR 
 

5 6801653 MONIKA NARESH KUMAR REGULAR 
 

6 6801654 NAKITA SURESH KUMAR REGULAR 
 

7 6801655 
NAMRA 
BANO 

HAROON REGULAR 
 

8 6801656 
NANDANI 
SAINI 

RAMESH CHAND SAINI REGULAR 
 

9 6801657 
NASIMA 
KHATOON 

MERAJ MIYA REGULAR 
 

10 6801658 
NIHARIKA 
JANGID 

TIKAM CHAND SHARMA REGULAR 
 

11 6801659 
NISHIDHA 
TALUKDAR 

SATYAJEET TALUKDAR REGULAR 
 

12 6801660 
PALAK 
BURMAN 

JAIDEV BURMAN REGULAR 
 

13 6801661 
PALLAVI 
MATHUR 

ATUL KUMAR REGULAR 
 

14 6801662 
PARUL 
GANDHI 

BUDHI PRAKASH GANDHI REGULAR 
 

15 6801663 
PAYAL 
KUMAWAT 

CHOUTH MAL KUMAWAT REGULAR 
 

16 6801664 PAYEL ROY TAPAN ROY REGULAR 
 

17 6801665 
PRINCY 
SHARMA 

RAVI SHARMA REGULAR 
 

18 6801666 PRIYA SAINI RAJU SAINI REGULAR 
 

19 6801667 
PRIYANKA 
MOTHA 

SUNIL KUMAR BALMIKI REGULAR 
 

20 6801668 
PRIYANSHI 
CHATURVEDI 

ASHVINI CHATURVEDI REGULAR 
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BCA-51P-106N-OFFICE MANGEMENT TOOLS LAB 

(EOSE) 
BATCH NO : 537700 

Lab : 48  Time: 10:30 am Exam Date: 30-Jan-2026 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801669 
PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA 

SATYA KISHORE SHARMA REGULAR 
 

2 6801670 PURVI SONI PRADEEP SONI REGULAR 
 

3 6801671 
RADHIKA 
PANWAR 

CHAGAN PANWAR REGULAR 
 

4 6801672 RAJ RAJNI KANHAIYA LAL REGULAR 
 

5 6801673 
RIDHIMA 
SHARMA 

KAILASH SHARMA REGULAR 
 

6 6801674 
RINKU 
KUMAWAT 

JAIPAL KUMAWAT REGULAR 
 

7 6801675 
RITIKA 
CHOUDHARY 

SURAJ CHOUDHARY REGULAR 
 

8 6801676 
RITIKA 
FOUZDAR 

SANTOSH SINGH FOUZDAR REGULAR 
 

9 6801677 RIYA MEENA HANUMAN MEENA REGULAR 
 

10 6801678 
RIYA 
PARMAR 

HUKAM SINGH PARMAR REGULAR 
 

11 6801679 
ROONJHUN 
MATHUR 

SARVESH MATHUR REGULAR 
 

12 6801680 RUDA KHAN MOHD. ARIF KHAN REGULAR 
 

13 6801681 SADIYA ZAKIR HUSSAIN REGULAR 
 

14 6801682 
SAKSHI 
SAINI 

DINESH KUMAR SAINI REGULAR 
 

15 6801683 
SAMRIDDHI 
SAINI 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI REGULAR 
 

16 6801684 
SHAKSHI 
SAINI 

SHER SINGH SAINI REGULAR 
 

17 6801685 
SHREYA 
SHARMA 

YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

18 6801686 
SIMRAN 
KAUR 

HARCHARAN SINGH REGULAR 
 

19 6801687 SIMRAN TAK ROHIT TAK REGULAR 
 

20 6801688 
SONAM 
KANWAR 

MANISH SINGH REGULAR 
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Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name Category Signature of Candidate 

1 6801689 
SOUMYA 
NEEMAWAT 

ABHISHEK NEEMAWAT REGULAR 
 

2 6801690 
STUTI 
SINGH 

MAHENDRA SINGH REGULAR 
 

3 6801691 
SUHALIYA 
QURESHI 

AIJAZ AHMED QURESHI REGULAR 
 

4 6801692 
SUHANI 

VERMA 
RAJU VERMA REGULAR 

 

5 6801693 
SURYA 

TIWARI 
DINKER TIWARI REGULAR 

 

6 6801694 
SWASTIKA 

KOLEY 
UTTAM KOLEY REGULAR 

 

7 6801695 
TANISHA 

AGARWAL 
RAHUL AGARWAL REGULAR 

 

8 6801696 
TANISHKA 
JAKHAR 

BANSHI LAL JAKHAR REGULAR 
 

9 6801697 
TANISHKA 
VERMA 

RAVI SHANKAR KHOLIYA REGULAR 
 

10 6801698 TANU ARYA SHER SINGH ARYA REGULAR 
 

11 6801699 
TARA 
CHAUDHARY 

MANGALA RAM REGULAR 
 

12 6801700 
VAANYA 
SINGH 

VIJAY SINGH REGULAR 
 

13 6801701 VANSHIKA RAJENDRA REGULAR 
 

14 6801702 
VIDHI 
SHARMA 

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

15 6801703 YASHASHVI XXXXX REGULAR 
 

16 6801704 
YASHASWI 
GAUR 

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA REGULAR 
 

17 6801705 
YUKTA 

SAINI 
SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI REGULAR 

 

18 6801706 
ZAKRIYA 

ZAREEN 
ABDUL KHALID REGULAR 

 

19 6801707 
ZARNEN 

KHAN 
ABDUL GANI REGULAR 

 

20 6801708 
ZIYA 
QURESHI MUKIM AHMED QURESHI REGULAR 

 

  

 


